
BACK OF HOUSE

SERVERY

 LUCAN ROAD

2.000

2.000

2.000

R 4.725

R 8.800

R 11.300

R 1.000

R 1.475

R 2.500

R 2.500 R 2.500

DROPPED
 KERB

DROPPED
 KERB

DROPPED
 KERB

DROPPED
 KERB

WAITING
POINTNO.1

SERVICE YARD

ACC.
WCWC

+49.75

W
AITING

POINT

NO.1

+49.75

+50.00

+49.89

+49.72
+49.83

+49.71

+49.58

+49.55

+49.68

+49.76

+50.02

+49.31

+49.58

+49.28

+49.50

+50.37

+50.28

+50.36

+50.23

+50.12

+50.04

+50.08

 LU
CAN RO

AD

+49.31

+49.20

Xref ..\XREFS\Drainage for Landscaping- Starbucks Lucan Road Carl 17-02 XREF.dwg

LP

Xref E:\2022\1677 Starbucks Lucan Retail\XREFS\CON_.3 PROPOSED SITE PLAN LAYOUT (002).dwg

1700mm2500mm 3500mm

1500mm2300mm

2430mm 1500mm500mm4850mm6440mm

 LU
CAN RO

AD

+49.89

+49.31

+49.20

Xref ..\XREFS\Drainage for Landscaping- Starbucks Lucan Road Carl 17-02 XREF.dwg

 - Prunus laurocerasus ‘Zabeliana' (300-500mm high)
 450mm topsoil depth

 - Sarcococca hookeriana (300mm - 500mm high)
 450mm topsoil depth

SOFT LANDSCAPE - or similar approved plants - subject to availability.

Proposed Tree Planting
T1 - Carpinus betulus 'Frans Fontaine'      18-20cm

 - Buxus sempervirens (300mm - 500mm high)
 450mm topsoil depth

 - Libertia grandiflora (300mm - 500mm high)
 450mm topsoil depth

- Lavandula 'Hidcote'

- Hedera helix Hibernica with bulbs:
+ Kniphofia royal standard 2L, Agapanthus 2L

Car Parking - Hydropave Pedesta - Brindle with Natural On Edge Boundary
 To Engineer spec or similar approved

P1 -  Paving - 360x120 x 60mm, 480x120x 60mm - Milan Midnight  .
Or similar approved

LANDSCAPE FURNITURE / FEATURES

HARD LANDSCAPE

Main Roadway
Tarmacadam

P3 - Paving  - 200 x 100 x 60mm - Aqua Cobblesett Natural-  Soldier
Course.   Or similar approved

Tactile Metal Blister Studs @ Crossings
Steps and Ramps

Dropped Kerb - Please see Engineer DWG for details

Gravel Drain

P2 - Paving  -360x120 x 60mm, 480x120 x 60mm - Silver Granite
Or similar approved

Bike Stands

Ronan MacDiarmada +Associates Ltd.
Landscape Architects and Consultants.
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Drive Through Coffee Shop, Lucan Retail Park, Dublin

T1 - Carpinus betulus 'Frans Fontaine'
or Fagus sylvatica Dawyck
18-20cm

Dropped kerb
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Sarcococca spp. 3L
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T1 - Carpinus betulus 'Frans Fontaine'
or Fagus sylvatica Dawyck
18-20cm

Buxus sempervirens

Section Lines:

Prunus laurocerasus ‘Zabeliana

Prunus laurocerasus ‘Zabeliana

Prunus laurocerasus ‘Zabeliana
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P2 paving - 360 x 120 x
60mm, 480 x 120 x 60mm,
or similar approved.

P3 paving Soldier Course -
200 x 100 x 60mm
or similar approved.

P1 paving - 360 x 120 x
60mm, 480 x 120 x 60mm,
or similar approved.

REV DATE BY DESCRIPTION

A MasterplanCW
B Masterplan Update

23.02.22
03.07.22
16.08.22C

CW
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For Construction

Please refer to Project Architects
and or Project Engineers drawings
for setting out details.

D CW Construction

P2 paving - 360 x 120 x
60mm, 480 x 120 x 60mm,
or similar approved.
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